Low Cost Micropower, Low Noise CMOS Rail-to-Rail, Input/Output Operational Amplifiers
FEATURES
Offset voltage: 2.2 mV maximum
Low input bias current: 1 pA maximum
Single-supply operation: 1.8 V to 5.5 V
Low noise: 22 nV/√Hz
Micropower: 50 μA/amplifier maximum over temperature
No phase reversal

L1 0.260 0.460 0.010 0.018
θ 0° 8° 0° 8°
Ordering information
Order code Package Baseqty Deliverymode
Tape and reel
Tape and reel
Tape and reel
UMW   AD8619ARZ               SOP-14
UMW   AD8619ARUZ
UMW   AD8613AKSZ              SC70-5
             TSSOP-14
Marking
2500
4000
3000
UMW AD8617ARZ    SOP-8  2500 Tape and reel
AD8619
AD8617
A0T U
AD8619